605 Page 1of2

Form 605

Corporations Act 2001

Section 671B

Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme

Inghams Group Ltd

ACN/ARSN

162 709 506

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

006 457 987

The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on

The previous notice was given to the company on

The previous notice was dated

2. Changes in relevant interests

23/07 /2025
30/06 /2025

26 /06 /2025

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an
associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to
give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change | Person whose Nature of change | Consideration | Class (6) and | Person's
relevant interest (4) given in number of votes
changed relation to securities affected

change (5) affected

See Annexure
EA!

3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of
their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as

follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

Nature of association

N/A

4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address

AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature
. . . Senior Manager, Portfolio Compliance
printname  Amar Rashid capacity Fund Services
sign here date 25/07/2025
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Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 1 page referred to in form 605 Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder.

Authorised Signatory: Amar Rashid Date: 25/07/2025

Date of change

27/06/2025
27/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
1/07/2025
2/07/2025
3/07/2025
4/07/2025
7/07/2025
8/07/2025
8/07/2025
8/07/2025
8/07/2025
11/07/2025
14/07/2025
15/07/2025
16/07/2025
16/07/2025
17/07/2025
21/07/2025
21/07/2025
23/07/2025

Person whose relevant interest
changed

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

Nature of change (6)

SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL

Consideration given in
relation to change (7)

3.57
3.57
3.56
3.57
3.58
3.58
3.52
3.54
3.55
3.54
3.54
3.54
3.53
3.60
3.60
3.59
3.60
3.60
3.58
3.60
3.57
3.38

Class and number of
securities affected

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

-101,370
-1,975,031
-101,973
-2,156
-240,653
-339,938
-331,241
-64,699
-409,688
-85,407
7,830
-5,641
1,424

653

472

2,500
7,435
-1,625
-64,682
1,389
-5,383
-8,250,000

Person's
votes
affected

-101,370
-1,975,031
-101,973
-2,156
-240,653
-339,938
-331,241
-64,699
-409,688
-85,407
7,830
-5,641
1,424

653

472

2,500
7,435
-1,625
-64,682
1,389
-5,383
-8,250,000




