### **Form 605**

#### Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

## Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme	Inghams Group Ltd
ACN/ARSN	162 709 506

### 1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name	AustralianSuper Pty Ltd			
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	006 457 987			
The holder ceased to be a substantial holder on		23 / 07 / 2025		
The previous notice was give	en to the company on	30 / 06 / 2025		
The previous notice was date	ed	26 / 06 / 2025		

### 2. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest (2) of the substantial holder or an associate (3) in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (4)	Consideration given in relation to change (5)	Class (6) and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
See Annexure 'A'					

### 3. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (3) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (7) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

## 4. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature			
print name	Amar Rashid	capacity	Senior Manager, Portfolio Compliance Fund Services
sign here		date	25/07/2025

# Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 1 page referred to in form 605 Notice of ceasing to be a substantial holder.

Authorised Signatory: Amar Rashid Date: 25/07/2025

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)		d number of ies affected	Person's votes affected
27/06/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.57	ORD	-101,370	-101,370
27/06/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.57	ORD	-1,975,031	-1,975,031
30/06/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.56	ORD	-101,973	-101,973
30/06/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.57	ORD	-2,156	-2,156
1/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.58	ORD	-240,653	-240,653
2/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.58	ORD	-339,938	-339,938
3/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.52	ORD	-331,241	-331,241
4/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.54	ORD	-64,699	-64,699
7/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.55	ORD	-409,688	-409,688
8/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.54	ORD	-85,407	-85,407
8/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3.54	ORD	7,830	7,830
8/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.54	ORD	-5,641	-5,641
8/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3.53	ORD	1,424	1,424
11/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3.60	ORD	653	653
14/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3.60	ORD	472	472
15/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3.59	ORD	2,500	2,500
16/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3.60	ORD	7,435	7,435
16/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.60	ORD	-1,625	-1,625
17/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.58	ORD	-64,682	-64,682
21/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	3.60	ORD	1,389	1,389
21/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.57	ORD	-5,383	-5,383
23/07/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	3.38	ORD	-8,250,000	-8,250,000